Comb Offset Stabilization Module (COSMO)
Summary: The Octave Photonics Comb Offset Stabilization Module (COSMO) provides a compact and
convenient solution for f-2f self-referencing a laser frequency comb using nanophotonic waveguide
technology. Additionally, the COSMO allows the carrier-envelope-offset frequency (fCEO) to be detected
with exceptionally low pulse energies, enabling lower power consumption or higher repetition rates.
Usage: The COSMO connects to the laser with an FC/APC fiber connector and provides an electrical
output (SMA) that can be connected to standard stabilization electronics. The pulse must be
compressed at the entrance to the COSMO housing, so an appropriate length of fiber and/or dispersion-

Example offset detection: In this simple configuration, the COSMO is connected to the output of an Er:fiber
laser. The RF spectrum analyzer shows three peaks: fCEO, fCEO – frep, and frep, where frep is the laser repetition rate.
Ordering Information:
Part Number: COSMO-F-P-L/T
F: fceo frequency range
100M: <100 MHz
500M: <500 MHz
1G: <1 GHz
This is the 3 dB bandwidth of the internal photodetector. We typically recommend dividing your
laser repetition rate by two and choosing the closest available value.
P: Full-width at half-max pulse duration
100: <120 fs
150: 120-180 fs
200: 180-250 fs
If you know the compressed pulse duration of your laser, selecting this value accordingly can
help minimize the threshold power for measuring a high SNR fceo beat signal.
L/T: Input fiber length and tolerance
X: Unspecified or non-critical. Defaults to 35±5 cm.
L: PM1550 fiber length in cm
T: Length tolerance in cm
Optimizing the pulse compression is key to making COSMO work well. If you know how much
PM1550 fiber it takes to compress your laser pulses, specify it here.
Examples:
COSMO-100M-120-X: COSMO with a 100 MHz photodetector for use with 120 fs input pulses.
Default input fiber length.
COSMO-1G-180-30/2: COSMO with a 1 GHz photodetector for use with 180 fs input pulses.
Input fiber length is 30±2 cm.
Customization: The COSMO can be customized to meet specific
requirements. In the photo to the right, a miniaturized version of the
COSMO (the COSMO-mini) has been constructed to keep the size and
weight to a minimum. The COSMO-mini does not contain the electronic
amplifier, and instead provides direct electronic access to the photodiode.